Drawing & Disbursirig Officer

Ministry of Tribal Affairs
Shastri Bhaivan, New Delhi

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

23-77-2022 t4:4O.37 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisures)/-(Rupees in words) : 93600/- (Ninety-Three Thousand Six Hundred Rupee(s)
Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker

Drawing aoisaursffi,
Mi nistry of Tribal Affairs

S hastut Btrfl reo rNeweqn hlo

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in wordsl : 93600/- (Ninety-Three Thousand Six Hundred Rupee(s)
Only)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection

lr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

Sanction Details

Controller:

Sanction Numb€r:

Sanction Typer

IFD Number!

Scheme:

DOO:

Created By;

Modified By:

OI2.TRIBAL AFFAIRS

[...]

Certified that the unspent balance of t0/- from the grant sanctioned during the previous
years has been adjusted in this year's grant.
Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs. 93600/-(Rupees Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred Only) for disbursement to the
grantee institution through Electronic transfer directly to Institute Of Hotel Management
Shillong in their Bank Account No. 30270)00p0P4PZj9-Bank Of Baroda, Branch at
Mawdiangdiang, Shillong and IFSC Code BARBOMAWDIA

4.Theexpenditureisdebitabl",oscheduledCastes,

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs. 93601/-(Rupees Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred One Only) The bill has been
entered at S.No. - 217 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

Budget Allocation (2022-23)
Expenditure excluding this bill
Amount of this bill
Expenditure including this Bill

Balance Amount

of India

Rs 145,00,00,000/-
Rs 939156009/-